spexsampleprep.com
Phone: +1.732.549.7144
4819
Connect with us
Spex SamplePrep is an Antylia Scientific
company. Find out more at antylia.com.
2060 Genoseal™

Product Name Part Number
Genoseal 2060
Ordering Information
Specifications
Power Supply 115/220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 600 watts nominal
CE Approved Yes
Internal Heaters 4 x 100 watts (sealing plate)
Dimensions (width x depth x height) 15-5/16 in (38.9 cm) x 8-1/16 in (20.5 cm) x 12-1/8 in (30.8 cm)
Unit Weight 20.3 lb (9.2 kg)
Plate Height 9 mm (min) to 544 mm (max)
ACCESSORIES
Product Name Part Number
Plate Adapter for PCR 384-well Format 2060-PA-384
Skirtless Plate Adapter 2060-PA-96
Heat Sealing Film 2061
Plate Weight for Recessed Plates* 2060-WT-RC
Plate Weight for Standard/Rimless Plates* 2060-WT-STD
Plate Locators* 2060-PL
96-Square Well Reinforced Titer Plate,
50 pk.
2205-50